o

Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Executive of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month under
an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council’s policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations
were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application Date Issued Licence Client Name Premises Name Licence Type Application Type

Number Number

020114 04/02/2020 32UHT03972  Mrs L Bellamy The Florist I\lemﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

020115 06/02/2020 32UHB12009 Saxilby with Ingleby Parish Co Pavilion Bar and Kitchen Premises Licence Minor Variation

020116 06/02/2020 32UHB80007 Mr M Hopkinson The Black Horse Premises Licence Transfer

020120 07/02/2020 32UHB02002 Mr N Balasingam The Corner Shop Premises Licence Int Amend

020121 07/02/2020 32UHA13056 Miss R J Kirk Personal Alcohol Licence Change N/A Holder

020122 07/02/2020 32UHA16073 Miss K L Flodman Personal Alcohol Licence Change N/A Holder

020123 07/02/2020 32UHT03973 Mrs A E Bennett Osgodby Village Hall X(lemﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

020125 10/02/2020 32UHT03974 Ms A Beeden William Farr C of E School X(lemﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

020127 11/02/2020 32UHT03975 Miss J Dickinson Blyton Park X?mﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

020129 12/02/2020 32UHA13037 Miss K Williamson Personal Alcohol Licence Change N/A Holder

020131 13/02/2020 32UHTO03976 Mr T Dodd Lincoln Rugby Football Club Ltd Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH ~ Temp Event Notice

Alcohol
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Application
Number

020132

020133

020134

020135

020136

020137

020139

020146

020149

020150

020151

020152

020156

020158

020159

020160

Date Issued Licence
Number
14/02/2020 32UHT03977
14/02/2020 32UHT03978
17/02/2020 32UHB90017
17/02/2020 32UHT03979
17/02/2020 32UHB50247
17/02/2020 32UHB50247
17/02/2020 32UHA02007
21/02/2020 32UHT03980
24/02/2020 32UHB90018
24/02/2020 32UHB90018
24/02/2020 32UHT03981
24/02/2020 32UHT03982
25/02/2020 32UHB50166
25/02/2020 32UHA02008
25/02/2020 32UHA02009
26/02/2020 32UHB60011

Client Name

Mr A Barns

Mr D J Roberts

Gladstone House Social Club
Mr J A Bartrop

NewRiver Trustee 7 Ltd &

NewRiver Trustee 8 Ltd

NewRiver Trustee 7 Ltd &

NewRiver Trustee 8 Ltd

Miss S G Spencer-Mills

Mr R E Nelson

Queen Elizabeth's High School

Queen Elizabeth's High School

Mr A Middleton

Miss R C Axcell

The Craft Union Pub Co Ltd

Miss K L Green

Mrs T T Huynh

West Lindsey District Council

Premises Name

The George

Fletcher Court Community Centre

Gladstone House Social Club

St. John The Baptist's Church

Xtra

Xtra

Newtoft Social Club

Queen Elizabeth's High School

Queen Elizabeth's High School

Scout HQ

South Street Park

White Horse Inn

Gainsborough Mkt Place, Lord St,
Silver St, Car Parks & Town Centre

Licence Type

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence
Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Premises Licence

Application Type

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Change Supervisor

Temp Event Notice

Cancel/Surrender

Cancel/Surrender

New

Temp Event Notice

Int Amend

Int Amend

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Change Supervisor

New

New

Int Amend
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Application
Number

020161

020162

020168

020170

020171

020172

020173

020174

020175

Date Issued Licence
Number
26/02/2020 32UHT03983
26/02/2020 32UHT03984
27/02/2020 32UHT03986
27/02/2020 32UHT03987
27/02/2020 32UHA18021
27/02/2020 32UHA02010
28/02/2020 32UHB50056
28/02/2020 32UHB50056
28/02/2020 32UHT03985

Client Name

Ms R Andrews

Mrs L B Wood

Mrs C E Lane

Mr M Weeks

Mr N A Clare

Miss S A Seaton

Mr P Nishaharan

Mr P Nishaharan

Mr J J Summers

Premises Name

Willingham By Stow Village Hall
Nettleham Village Hall
Ingham and Cammeringham Village

Hall

Rase Park

The Fox & Hounds

The Fox & Hounds

Glentham Village Hall

Licence Type

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence
Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Application Type

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Change N/A Holder

New

Transfer

Change Supervisor

Temp Event Notice
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