

Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Executive of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
020114	04/02/2020	32UHT03972	Mrs L Bellamy	The Florist	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
020115	06/02/2020	32UHB12009	Saxilby with Ingleby Parish Co	Pavilion Bar and Kitchen	Premises Licence	Minor Variation
020116	06/02/2020	32UHB80007	Mr M Hopkinson	The Black Horse	Premises Licence	Transfer
020120	07/02/2020	32UHB02002	Mr N Balasingam	The Corner Shop	Premises Licence	Int Amend
020121	07/02/2020	32UHA13056	Miss R J Kirk		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
020122	07/02/2020	32UHA16073	Miss K L Flodman		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
020123	07/02/2020	32UHT03973	Mrs A E Bennett	Osgodby Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
020125	10/02/2020	32UHT03974	Ms A Beeden	William Farr C of E School	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
020127	11/02/2020	32UHT03975	Miss J Dickinson	Blyton Park	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
020129	12/02/2020	32UHA13037	Miss K Williamson		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
020131	13/02/2020	32UHT03976	Mr T Dodd	Lincoln Rugby Football Club Ltd	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice

Compiled: 01/04/2020 11:44:01 Page 1 of 3

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
020132	14/02/2020	32UHT03977	Mr A Barns	The George	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
020133	14/02/2020	32UHT03978	Mr D J Roberts	Fletcher Court Community Centre	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
020134	17/02/2020	32UHB90017	Gladstone House Social Club	Gladstone House Social Club	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
020135	17/02/2020	32UHT03979	Mr J A Bartrop	St. John The Baptist's Church	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
020136	17/02/2020	32UHB50247	NewRiver Trustee 7 Ltd & NewRiver Trustee 8 Ltd	Xtra	Premises Licence	Cancel/Surrender
020137	17/02/2020	32UHB50247	NewRiver Trustee 7 Ltd & NewRiver Trustee 8 Ltd	Xtra	Premises Licence	Cancel/Surrender
020139	17/02/2020	32UHA02007	Miss S G Spencer-Mills		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
020146	21/02/2020	32UHT03980	Mr R E Nelson	Newtoft Social Club	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
020149	24/02/2020	32UHB90018	Queen Elizabeth's High School	Queen Elizabeth's High School	Premises Licence	Int Amend
020150	24/02/2020	32UHB90018	Queen Elizabeth's High School	Queen Elizabeth's High School	Premises Licence	Int Amend
020151	24/02/2020	32UHT03981	Mr A Middleton	Scout HQ	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
020152	24/02/2020	32UHT03982	Miss R C Axcell	South Street Park	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
020156	25/02/2020	32UHB50166	The Craft Union Pub Co Ltd	White Horse Inn	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
020158	25/02/2020	32UHA02008	Miss K L Green		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
020159	25/02/2020	32UHA02009	Mrs T T Huynh		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
020160	26/02/2020	32UHB60011	West Lindsey District Council	Gainsborough Mkt Place, Lord St, Silver St, Car Parks & Town Centre	Premises Licence	Int Amend

Compiled: 01/04/2020 11:44:01 Page 2 of 3

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
020161	26/02/2020	32UHT03983	Ms R Andrews	Willingham By Stow Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
020162	26/02/2020	32UHT03984	Mrs L B Wood	Nettleham Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
020168	27/02/2020	32UHT03986	Mrs C E Lane	Ingham and Cammeringham Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
020170	27/02/2020	32UHT03987	Mr M Weeks	Rase Park	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
020171	27/02/2020	32UHA18021	Mr N A Clare		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
020172	27/02/2020	32UHA02010	Miss S A Seaton		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
020173	28/02/2020	32UHB50056	Mr P Nishaharan	The Fox & Hounds	Premises Licence	Transfer
020174	28/02/2020	32UHB50056	Mr P Nishaharan	The Fox & Hounds	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
020175	28/02/2020	32UHT03985	Mr J J Summers	Glentham Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice

Compiled: 01/04/2020 11:44:01 Page 3 of 3